
FERRAMENTA MACCECCHINI SRL
VIA OLDOFREDI 41 V RESE

TELEFONO 0332 225099
P .IVA 81847648123

I ,..~~:~-": ~-.;~......•..- -:-~~'1!1 ~~~ .;~t:l"''''":
.ltoJ_J .•_ ••.•.•_'-.;,0 •••._IJ ••!•...•_ ",'\i.~_ U..~.,.liiil!_

Iva 22
IOTALE €
CONTANTE
03/01/19 11:Lll

t1' 13 80002896

EURO
15.00
15,00
15.00

SF.0074

~~LE CluB O'ITAlIA
~ ••.aiaIe dl VARESE

IL AESPONSABILE
Dolt CanneJo UK:Iw1O FlI/tI

I

AlITOMOBILECLuB O'ITAlIA
Unltl Ten1taiale dl VARESE

IL AESPONSABILE
Dolt ~ L.-.o FlI/tI

CE:fV~)W X 'C>..~ ';o\CXA

~NG


